
805 MAPLE DRIVE, MOUNT HOREB, WI, 53572
https://www.adashunjones.com

805 Maple Drive,
Mount Horeb, WI,
53572

$399,900

Picture Perfect home on .5+ acres! 2 story 3 BR transitional home is ready for you
to move in. 2-story entry and sunny LR with gas FP. Spacious eat-in Kitchen
w/center island breakfast bar, SS appls & SS counters . Adjacent Dinette w/sliding
door opens to the 2nd story deck. 1st floor mudroom has W/D...

Sherry Lessing
First Weber Inc

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 3275 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security
System

Lot Features: Wooded

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Dryer,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Security
System,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2386

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 889

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 8037

Inclusions: Humidifier,All
window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener
Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump,Walk-
Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sherry Lessing Agent Email: sherry@lessingrealestate.com


